INDUSTRIAL DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES
MODELS PD213, PD214, & PD224
Precision Digital Corporation	 www.predig.com
PD213
PD214
PD224
®
• �Digital gauge, pressure switch, & transmitter

PDA2004 Throttle Plug (Standard Orifice 0.013") for PD213
PDA2005 Panel Mounting Kit for PD214 & PD224
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PD213 • 3" Industrial Digital Pressure Gauge
Model Backlight Model Options Installed Power
PD213-0L0-4N-## None Loop-Pwr
PD213-2L0-4N-## PD213-2K0-4N-## None
12-36 VDC
PD213-2L2-4N-## PD213-2K2-4N-## 2 Relays
PD213-2L3-4N-## PD213-2K3-4N-## 4-20 mA Output
PD213-2L5-4N-## PD213-2K5-4N-## 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD213-BL0-4N-## PD213-BK0-4N-## None Battery
Model PD214 • 4½" Industrial Digital Pressure Gauge
Model Backlight Model Options Installed Power
PD214-0L0-4N-## None Loop-Pwr
PD214-2L0-4N-## PD214-2K0-4N-## None
12-36 VDC
PD214-2L2-4N-## PD214-2K2-4N-## 2 Relays
PD214-2L3-4N-## PD214-2K3-4N-## 4-20 mA Output
PD214-2L5-4N-## PD214-2K5-4N-## 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD214-BL0-4N-## PD214-BK0-4N-## None Battery
Model PD224 • 4½" Industrial Digital Pressure Gauge
Model Backlight Model Options Installed Power
PD224-0L0-4F-## FM Approved & CSA Certified
Loop-Pwr
PD224-0L0-4N-## None
PD224-2L0-4F-## FM Approved & CSA Certified
12-36 VDC
PD224-2L0-4N-## PD224-2K0-4N-## None
PD224-2L2-4N-## PD224-2K2-4N-## 2 Relays
PD224-2L3-4F-## 4-20 mA Output + FM Approved & CSA Certified
PD224-2L3-4N-## PD224-2K3-4N-## 4-20 mA Output
PD224-2L5-4N-## PD224-2K5-4N-## 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD224-BL0-4F-## FM Approved & CSA Certified
Battery
PD224-BL0-4N-## PD224-BK0-4N-## None
## represents pressure range code. See Pressure Range Codes Table for details
½" NPT Connection available for PD214 & PD224 only: Replace -4 with -2 (Example: PD224-2K0-2N-10)
Options for Industrial & Test Gauges
Code Description PD213 PD214 PD224
E Electropolished •
G Front Flange for Panel Mounting •
H Electropolished & Front Flange •
X Oxygen Service • • •
Y Accu-Seal Diaphragm • •
Z Oxygen Service & Accu-Seal • •
Enter E, G, or H in place of N (Example: PD213-2L0-4G-08)
Enter X, Y, or Z before ## code in place of hyphen (-) (Example: PD213-2L0-2FX08)
LD213_B     08/09
Precision Digital Corporation
89 October Hill Rd • Holliston MA 01746 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990